
Parafield, South Australia
November 2024 Daily Weather Observations
The observation site is 17 km north of the Adelaide city centre.
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Observations were drawn from Parafield Airport {station 023013}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.713E2522.71021.620ESE4715.922:4841ESE024.58.9Fr1
1007.731NNW1234.31014.730NNE2123.112:4854N035.114.4Sa2
1012.917WSW4022.61013.122SW65617.801:0335WSW023.015.9Su3
1016.819SW3622.41018.013NW5817.214:4435WSW023.912.7Mo4
1010.424NE86022.51013.317NE83622.521:2256NE027.210.1Tu5
1010.420SW4622.71009.320W7220.423:0139NNE1.824.118.4We6
1012.028SW55221.41013.520N86516.911:0356W023.211.1Th7
1018.024WSW23619.91016.920SW88914.206:2950WSW1.221.813.2Fr8
1018.219W73521.51020.015NNE84716.615:1833SW0.623.410.4Sa9
1017.87W2927.61022.615ESE5219.222:4733ESE029.110.5Su10
1012.122N62431.71016.915NE83224.217:3857NNE033.415.5Mo11
1010.222WSW4128.01012.415N5723.518:4741SSW029.015.2Tu12
1017.928SW4523.21018.424SW6017.213:3243SW023.815.1We13
1019.724SW4220.81022.57SW85916.114:0637SW022.38.2Th14
1014.217SW2129.61019.07NE4119.914:0430W030.911.0Fr15
1003.931N6935.71009.028N1330.917:0167SW037.616.5Sa16
1014.937WSW4019.71012.533WSW56216.813:3556SW6.221.313.2Su17
1022.924SW4521.01022.917SSE75117.317:1646SW021.913.7Mo18
1022.124SW4223.51025.917ESE5017.313:1143SW025.59.6Tu19
1019.015WSW2229.51021.913ENE4021.220:3239ESE031.511.6We20
1015.317W1234.21018.22NNE2628.309:2635NNE036.113.2Th21
1012.322N41538.21016.024NNE2331.611:2050NE039.025.1Fr22
1015.926SW87921.81013.520ESE83030.101:2143WNW033.624.1Sa23
1015.017SW86424.61017.16SE87222.112:5530WSW0.226.718.0Su24
1009.67SE86423.61012.67NW56023.111:1331W028.618.3Mo25
1001.519W2333.41006.215N5527.517:3352WSW034.517.5Tu26
1005.139WNW45523.41004.024N88715.512:4661WNW1.624.315.3We27
1016.215SSW86519.61016.117S46518.814:4137SW2.022.313.8Th28
1013.320WSW4525.11016.84E6319.918:3733SW026.09.3Fr29
1007.124SW14923.71009.92W46719.615:2044SSW2.625.616.1Sa30

Statistics for November 2024
1013.72153925.61015.81665120.827.614.2Mean
1001.57#1919.61004.02#41314.221.38.2Lowest
1022.939WNW87938.21025.933WSW88931.667SW6.239.025.1Highest

16.2Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

